
2
Average

LO’s/day

60
LO’s Total

Learning Outcome Mastered

15 Sep

7

16 Sep

4

17 Sep

6

18 Sep

5

19 Sep

8

20 Sep

3

21 Sep

2

MD

Integer

10

Cleared

50

Not Cleared

07

Not Attempted

Geometry

10

Cleared

50

Not Cleared

07

Not Attempted

Circles

10

Cleared

50

Not Cleared

07

Not Attempted

We will help him with it in his next few 

workouts.

A great quote from Mahatma Gandhi to 

share with Shivam to do better: 

         Wake up with 

determination. Go to 

bed with satisfaction

Area of circles


Perimeter of circles

Draw a circle

Dear Ravi,

Measure area of a circle if he is given  

the radius. 


Find the area of the circle if given the 

perimeter

Shivam did the last countingwell session 5 

days back. We suggest that he continue to 

do a 20-minute workout every day to build 

confidence and improve performance in 

the class.

Shivam is now able to:

However, he was not able to

In the last session, we covered:

More


